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PREPARED BY:  GEAUGA COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION (440-279-1740) 

This List is Subject to Change. 

COMMUNITY ZONING INSP. PHONE NO. ADDRESS 

Aquilla Village 
Mike Joyce 

aquillazoning@gmail.com   
(440) 286-5511 

65 Turner Drive 

Chardon, Ohio 44024 

Auburn Township 
Frank Kitko, Jr. 

zoning@auburntownship.com 
(440) 543-1660 

11010 Washington Street 

Auburn Twp, Ohio 44023 

Bainbridge Township 
Steve Averill 

smaverill@bainbridgetwp.com 
(440) 543-9871 

Ext: 4222 

17826 Chillicothe Road 

Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023 

Burton Township 
Richard Gruber 

burtontwshpzoning@yahoo.com 
(440) 313-1230 

P. O. Box 355 

Burton, Ohio 44021 

Burton Village 
Richard Gruber 

villageofburtonzoning@gmail.com 
(440) 834-4474 

P. O. Box 408 

Burton, Ohio 44021 

Chardon City 
Peter Byrnes 

(No Email on File) 
(440) 286-2654 

111 Water Street 

Chardon, Ohio 44024 

Chardon Township 
Donald Mohney 

DMohney@ChardonTownship.com 
(440) 463-1253 

9949 Mentor Road 

Chardon, Ohio   44024 

Chester Township 
Chris Alusheff 

calusheff@chestertwp.org  
(440) 729-7058 

Ext: 3219 

12701 Chillicothe Road 

Chesterland, Ohio 44026 

Claridon Township 
Chris Alusheff 

zoninginspector@claridontownship.com 
(440) 629-6342 

P. O. Box 66 

East Claridon, Ohio 44033 

Hambden Township 
Richard Acquaviva 

zoning@hambdentownship.com 
(440) 286-4423 

13887 G.A.R. Highway 

Chardon, Ohio 44024 

Huntsburg Township 
Paul Tucker 

Huntsburgzoning@gmail.com 
(440) 636-5486 

Ext. 3 

P. O. Box 280 

Huntsburg, Ohio 44046 

Middlefield Township No Zoning in Effect 

Middlefield Village 
John Boksansky 

zoning@middlefieldohio.com 
(440) 632-3525 

P. O. Box 1019 

Middlefield, Ohio44062 

Montville Township 
Michael Benesh 

mbenesh@montvillegeauga.com 
(440) 968-3784 

P. O. Box 116 

Montville, Ohio 44064 

Munson Township 
James Herringshaw 

james@munsontwp.com 
(440) 286-9182 

12210 Auburn Road 

Chardon, Ohio 44024 

Newbury Township 
John Boksansky 

zoninginsp@newburyohio.com 
(440) 564-9220 

14899 Auburn Road 

Newbury, Ohio 44065 

Parkman Township 
John Spelich 

rcavictor42@aol.com 
(330) 219-3698 

2208 Atlantic Street 

Warren, Ohio 44483 

Russell Township 
Shane Wrench 

zoning@russelltownship.us 
(440) 338-5811 

P. O. Box 522 

Novelty, Ohio 44072 

South Russell Village 
Dave Hocevar 

(No Email on File) 
(440) 338-1312 

5205 Chillicothe Road 

South Russell, Ohio 44022 

Thompson Township 
Noell Sivertsen-Edgell 

thompsonzoning@windstream.net 
(440) 376-2117 

P.O. Box 204 

Thompson, Ohio 44086 

Troy Township 
Joe Orlowski 

troytownshipzoning@gmail.com  
(440) 834-8614 

13950 Main Market Road 

Burton, Ohio 44021 
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